
Number Bid Package Company Contact name Email Cell phone LBE Bidding Status

BP #1 Final Cleaning

01 74 23 Final Cleaning Capital Building Maintenance Eric Huber eric@capitalbldg.com 1 650‐588‐9808 Bidding

01 74 23 Final Cleaning RT Western, Inc. Rogello Arellano rarellano@rtwestern.com +1 408‐591‐0391 Bidding

01 74 23 Final Cleaning S. J. General Building Maintenance, Inc. Jasmine Lamas jasminel@sjgbminc.com +1 408‐206‐5328 Bidding

01 74 23 Final Cleaning
YADEJS Inc. formerly Your Allday Everyday Janitorial 

Services
James Mabrey jamesmabrey@yadejs.com +1 415‐613‐4126

Yes
Bidding

BP #2 Demolition / Remediation – Abatement / Infection Control & Infection Control Monitoring

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement

Bayview Demolition Services Inc.  (formerly Demo 

Masters)
Rich Cook rcook@bvdmi.com 925.212.1116 Bidding

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement

CPM Environmental Inc. (formerly Cooper Pugeda 

Management, Inc.)
Steve White swhite@cpmenvironmental.com 415.246.3280

Verify
Bidding

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Eco Bay Services, Inc. Chris Davini cdavini@ecobayservices.com 415.308.6264

Yes
Bidding

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Janus Corporation George Jacobs georgej@januscorp.com 925‐766‐5820 ?

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Giron Construction Eoin O'Sullivan eoin@gironcms.com 415‐316‐5711

Yes
?

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement A & B Construction Thomas Mitchell tmitchell@a‐bconstruction.net +1 510‐435‐6569 ?

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Performance Contracting, Inc. Brian Pirruccello brian.pirruccello@pcg.com +1 510‐459‐7016 ?

BP #3 Doors, Frames, and Hardware

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Capitol Builders Hardware David Karacozoff davidk@cbhsec.com
916‐451‐2821 ext. 

107
Bidding

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Minton Door Company Bob Boyett bob.boyett@mintondoor.com 408‐757‐5074 Bidding

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Rubecon Builders Inc. Ted Vogel ted@rubecon.com 415‐250‐3637 Yes Bidding

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Wickman Development and Construction Jonathan Wickman jonathan@wickmandev.com 415‐215‐3473 Yes Bidding

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Roebuck Construction Ruairi Murphy ruairi@roebucksf.com 415‐255‐1506 Yes ?

BP #4 Gypsum Board Assemblies / Metal Stud Framing / Corner Guards

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Harrison Drywall Inc. Jeff Harrison jeff@harrisondrywallinc.com 415‐821‐9584 Bidding

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Rubecon Builders Inc. Ted Vogel ted@rubecon.com 415‐250‐3637

Yes
Bidding

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards J&J Acoustics Abel Leon abel@jjacoustics.com 408‐275‐9255 ?

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Performance Contracting, Inc. Brian Pirruccello brian.pirruccello@pcg.com +1 510‐459‐7016 ?

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Spacetone Acoustics David DeMars daveiii@spacetoneacoustics.com 925‐785‐2242 ?

BP #5 Ceilings

09 50 00 Ceilings San Francisco Interiors, Inc. nick@sfinteriors.com nick@sfinteriors.com +1 707‐217‐1323 Bidding

09 50 00 Ceilings Ireland Interior Systems, Inc. John Keenan john@irelandint.com 415‐533‐4362 ?

09 50 00 Ceilings Creative Ceilings Chris Schmidt
cschmidt@creativeceilingsanddry

wall.com
415‐635‐7780 ?

BP #6 Flooring

09 60 00 Flooring Anderson Commercial Flooring Connor Ring connor.ring@andersoncf.com 925‐323‐2112 Bidding

09 60 00 Flooring Progressive Surface Solutions Jon Williams
jon.williams@progressivesurfaces

olutions.com
562‐666‐6988 Bidding

09 60 00 Flooring Hoem & Associates Sean Hogan sean@hoemassociates.com +1 415‐601‐6993 ?

09 60 00 Flooring
Shaw Contract Flooring Services, Inc. dba Spectra 

Contract Flooring
Matt Aboumrad

matthew.aboumrad@spectracf.co

m
530‐414‐1094 ?

09 60 00 Flooring Om3 J Madsen estimating@om3inc.com 510‐377‐5482 ?

09 60 00 Flooring Cox Commercial Flooring Randy Cox
randycox@coxcommercialflooring.

com
925‐766‐1203 ?

BP #7 Painting / Coatings / Sealed Concrete

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc A & B Painting, Inc. Bryce Turner bryceturner@abptg.com
408‐727‐4915 ext. 

104
Bidding

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc Valdez Painting, Inc. & Valdez Plastering, Inc. Jim Adamson jadamson@vpi.net 209‐346‐2386 Bidding

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc Monticelli Painting Victor Volhonsteff victor@monticellipainting.com 415‐726‐0518 Bidding

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc George E. Masker, Inc. Mike Broadbent?
mike.broadbent@maskerpainting.

com
510‐754‐1834 ?

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc D.C. Vient Inc. Chris Vient cvient@dcvient.com 209‐531‐7990 ?

BP #8 Fire Sprinklers

21 00 00 Fire Sprinkler Value Fire Protection, Inc. Albert Wong valuefire@aol.com 415.850.5983 Yes

21 00 00 Fire Sprinkler Ayoob & Peery Peter McHugh
requestforproposal@ayoobpeery.

com
925.395.2683

BP #9 Plumbing

22 00 00 Plumbing ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Josh Terwilliger jterwilliger@accoes.com 510‐717‐4047 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Bacon Plumbing Company, Inc. Conrad Chin conradc@baconplumbing.com 415‐642‐6200 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Cal Pacific Systems/Hydra Ventures Inc. Christina Gee christina@hydracompanies.com 415‐252‐8600 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Harris Chris Charpentier ccharpentier@harriscompany.com 860‐916‐1813 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Larratt Bros. Plumbing, Inc. Sean Springs sean@larrattbros.com 650‐996‐0089 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Marelich Mechanical Co., Inc. Brian O'Leary b.oleary@marelich.com 510‐693‐8596 Bidding

22 00 00 Plumbing Bellanti Plumbing Inc. Randy Koller randallk@bellantiplumbing.com 415.559.4100 ?

22 00 00 Plumbing J.W. McClenahan Co. Stu Roos stu@jwmcclenahanco.com 650‐280‐5063 ?

22 00 00 Plumbing Broadway Mechanical Jill Demar
jdemar@broadwaymechanical.co

m
510‐746‐4015 ?

22 00 00 Plumbing Ayoob & Peery Derek Barragan d.barragan@ayoobpeery.com 415‐550‐0975 ?

BP #10 HVAC & Controls

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Bay City Mechanical, Inc. Marisa Calavano marisa@baycitymech.com 510‐455‐7314 Bidding

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Harris Chris Charpentier ccharpentier@harriscompany.com 860‐916‐1813 Bidding

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Marelich Mechanical Co., Inc. Brian O'Leary b.oleary@marelich.com 510‐693‐8596 Bidding

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls ABCO Mechanical Contrators Inc. Nick Lanthier nick@abcoair.com 415‐722‐0824 ?

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Scott Jansen sjansen@accoes.com 510‐833‐8755 ?

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Broadway Mechanical Jill Demar
jdemar@broadwaymechanical.co

m
510‐746‐4015 ?

BP #11 Electrical / Low Voltage & Security / Fire Alarm

26 00 00 Electrical Del Monte Electric Scott Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com
925‐829‐6000 ext. 

112
Bidding

26 00 00 Electrical Contra Costa Electric Don Stratmeyer dstratmeyer@emcor.net 510.441.1800 x.2208 Bidding

26 00 00 Electrical McClure Electric, Inc. Steve Douglas sdouglas@mcclureelectric.com 415.720.8186 Bidding

26 00 00 Electrical Brayer Electric Kevin White kwhite@brayerelectric.com 510‐206‐8883 ?

26 00 00 Electrical Barri Electric ?

26 00 00 Electrical W. Bradley Electric, Inc Tom Lauchenauer tlauchenauer@wbeinc.com 415‐898‐1400 ?

Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital Project P8 Clin Lab Track

Packages and companies invited through BuildingConnected that currently intend to bid or have not responded
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Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital Project P8 Clin Lab Track

Packages and companies invited through BuildingConnected that currently intend to bid or have not responded
Low Voltage and Security will be a sub‐tier to Electrical

Fire Alarm will be a sub‐tier to Electrical

BP #2 Demolition / Remediation – Abatement / Infection Control & Infection Control Monitoring

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Silverado Contractors Ron Rentrop ron@silveradocontractors.com +1 925‐337‐9405

02 40 00

02 50 00
Demolition/Remediation/Abatement Stomper Company Inc. Joseph Rehrmann joseph@stompercompany.com

510‐574‐0570 ext. 

228

BP #3 Doors, Frames, and Hardware

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Stockham Construction, Inc. Neil Lopez neil@stockhamconstruction.com 707‐664‐0945

08 10 00 Doors, Frames and Hardware Boyett Construction John Khau jkhau@boyettdoors.com
510‐264‐9100 ext. 

8021

BP #4 Gypsum Board Assemblies / Metal Stud Framing / Corner Guards

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards California Drywall Michael Gutierrez mgutierrez@caldrywall.com 408‐292‐7500

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Stockham Construction, Inc. Neil Lopez neil@stockhamconstruction.com 707‐664‐0945

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards Level 5 Inc. Alberto Mejia alberto@level5inc.com 408‐903‐8208

09 20 00

09 20 01
Gyp Board/Drywall/Corner Guards

KHS&S ‐ West (Keenan Hopkins Suder & Stowell 

Contractors, Inc)
Rob Shimetz rob.shimetz@khsswest.com +1 925‐808‐7282

BP #5 Ceilings

09 50 00 Ceilings California Drywall Michael Gutierrez mgutierrez@caldrywall.com 408‐292‐7500

09 50 00 Ceilings Spacetone Acoustics David DeMars daveiii@spacetoneacoustics.com 925‐785‐2242

09 50 00 Ceilings
KHS&S ‐ West (Keenan Hopkins Suder & Stowell 

Contractors, Inc)
Rob Shimetz rob.shimetz@khsswest.com +1 925‐808‐7282

BP #7 Painting / Coatings / Sealed Concrete

09 90 00 Painting/Coatings/Sealed Conc Jerry Thompson & Sons Painting Luke Thompson luke@jtspainting.com 415‐726‐0124 Too busy

BP #8 Fire Sprinklers

21 00 00 Fire Sprinkler RLH Fire Protection Gregg Fulton gfulton@rlhfp.com 510‐773‐8037
Can not meet LBE 

requirement

BP #9 Plumbing

22 00 00 Plumbing Pan‐Pacific Mechanical Mike Carter mcarter@ppmech.com 650‐815‐6915

22 00 00 Plumbing Murray Company Mike Dean mdean@murraycompany.com 510‐932‐2445

22 00 00 Plumbing Peterson Mechanical Greg Marks gregm@petersonmechanical.com +1 707‐940‐3155

22 00 00 Plumbing LJ Kruse Co. Gary Navo gary@ljkruse.com 510‐644‐0260

BP #10 HVAC & Controls

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Control Air Enterprises LLC Darrell Griffith dgriffith@controlac.com +1 925‐596‐0704

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Cal Pacific Systems/Hydra Ventures Inc. Christina Gee christina@hydracompanies.com 415‐252‐8600

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Matrix HG, Inc.

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Pan‐Pacific Mechanical Mike Carter mcarter@ppmech.com 650‐815‐6915

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Murray Company Mike Dean mdean@murraycompany.com 510‐932‐2445

23 00 00 HVAC and Controls Peterson Mechanical Greg Marks gregm@petersonmechanical.com +1 707‐940‐3155

BP #11 Electrical / Low Voltage & Security / Fire Alarm

26 00 00 Electrical Young Electric Company Brady Andrews bradya@youngelec.com +1 415‐648‐3355

26 00 00 Electrical Paganini Electric Robert March robertm@pagcos.com 415‐575‐3900

BP #7.4 Signage

10 14 00 Signage Priority Architectural Graphics Kevin Chen kevin@prioritygraphics.com 973‐849‐7690 Yes

BP #7.5 Toilet Partitions & Accessories

10 20 00 Toilet Partitions & Accessories Rubecon Builders Inc. Ruben Santana Ruben@rubecon.com 415‐206‐7740 Yes

Packages and companies that have declined the invitation to bid through BuildingConnected

Packages and companies invited through BuildingConnected being negotiated with LBE firms
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